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Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position

Mr. Jose Manuel Bernabe

Sanchez

%3

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member)
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Delegate (ticked if CIML Member)

Mrs. R.H. Stella Kahwa

THAILAND

]

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member)
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Delegate (ticked if CIML Member)
Mr. Fethi Fadhli U

UNITED KINGDOM
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Mr. Richard Sanders
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Mr. Mannie Panesar il
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UNITED STATES
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Dr. Charles D. Ehrlich v
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Delegate (ticked if CIML Member)
Mr. Cong Tuc PHAM ]

Mr. Van Luong NGUYEN L]

Ms. Thi Tuyet Lan NGUYEN LI

Ms. Thi Tuyet TRAN L]

Ms. Kim Thanh NGUYEN L

Mr. Minh Tam LE [

Mr. Hung Diep NGUYEN [

Director of Bureau of
Weighing Instrument
Supervision

Senior Trade Officer

Minister Counsellor
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General Manager
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Assistant Director -
Standards & Accreditation

Position
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and Standards

Position

Group Leader,
International Legal
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Position
Engineer
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Finance Department

Acting Director-General

Deputy Director of
Planning and Finance
Department

Director of Organization

and Personnel Department

Deputy Director of
Planning and Finance
Department

Deputy Director in charge
of Quality Training Center

Director of Metrology
Department

benjamas.winya@gmail.com

benjamas.winya@gmail.com

thaicom@iol.cz

E-Mail
dg@anm.nat.tn

E-Mail
richard.sanders@beis.gov.uk

E-Mail
mannie.panesar@nmo.beis.gov.uk

morayo.awosola@beis.gov.uk

E-Mail
charles.ehrlich@nist.gov

E-Mail
ralph.richter@nist.gov

E-Mail
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ANGOLA
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Mr. Homar Simao L] Deputy Director homar.simao@ianorg.co.ao 0
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Ms. Mirjana Sucur L] Deputy Director mirjana.sucur@met.gov.ba 0
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Mr. Nedim Hodzic [ Expert Associate nedim.hodzic@met.gov.ba 0
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CHINESE TAIPEI

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons
Mr. Yuan-Ping SUN L] senior Technical Specialist deric.sun@bsmi.gov.tw 0
Ms. Linda,L.H. CHEN [] Deputy Director General ~ metrology@bsmi.gov.tw 0
Dr. Jiunn-Haur Shaw ] Division Director Jiunn-haur.shaw@itri.org.tw 0
GHANA
Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons
Mr. George Omane-Twumasi L] Director of Metrology omanetwumasi@yahoo.com 0
IRAQ
Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons
Mr. Mustafa Gailan Hashim ] Head of Legal Metrology  gailan0099@yahoo.com 0
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JORDAN
Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons
Mr. Abdalla Bani Khalid ] Head Abdalla.Banikhalid@jsmo.gov.jo 0
Mr. Mohammad Al-Alwan [ ] Head mohammad.alalwan@jsmo.gov.jo 0
MEXICO
Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons

.

Mr. Congo Conejo Andreas [ 0
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MONTENEGRO

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons

Prof./Dr. Vanja Asanovic [ Director vanja.asanhovic@metrologija.gov.me 0

Mr. Goran Vukoslavovic [ ] Assistant of Director goran.vukoslavovic@gmail.com 0
NAMIBIA
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Mr. Simasiku Matali L] Head Metrology WasserfallC@nsi.com.na 0
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Eng. Mohammad Al-Mesallam [ Ppresident of QS msmusallam@mme.gov.qa 0

Eng. Mohammed Saoud Al- [1 president msmusallam@mme.gov.ga 0

Musaliam

Mr. Mohammed Al-Sheeb [} Public Relations Manager malsheeb@mme.gov.qa 0
SUDAN

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons

Mr. Rahba Abdalla Mohamed ~ [] Manager of International ~ rahbamohamed563@gmail.com 0

Relations

Ms. Mona Babikir [ ] Head of Metrology Dep. xrf@hotmail.com 0
UKRAINE

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons

Mr. Sergej Tsiporenko [l Head of mass s_tsiporenko@ukresm.kiev.ua 1

measurement Department
Mr. lurii Kuzmenko [] Deputy General Director  jkuzmenko@ukrcsm.kiev.ua 1

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position E-Mail Acc. persons

Eng. Amina Albastaki [} Director of Metrology azainal@esma.gov.ae 0
Department

Eng. Amina Zainal U Acting Metrology azainal@esma.gov.ae 0

Department Director

Mr. Abdulla Khalaf Alhossani | Head of Legal Metrology  akhoosani@dm.gov.ae 0
Unit
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S.E. H. E. Abdulla Al Maeeni [
Al Maeeni
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Delegate (ticked if CIML Member)
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]

Mr. Farai Taruwona

Honorary Members: 1
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Mr. John Birch L]

Mr. Peter Mason ]
Mr. Alan Johnston
Mr. Gerard Faber

Prof./Dr. Manfred Kochsiek ]

Director General abdulla@esma.gov.ae
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Superintendent of Trade  chngwenya@yahoo.com

Measure

Inspector B I
Number of delegates: 5

Position E-Mail

Member of Honor jabirch@bigpond.com

Chairperson CEEMS,
Member of Honor

peter.mason@oiml.org

Past CIML President,
Member of Honor

johnstoa@gmail.com

Past CIML President,
Member of Honor

gerard.j.faber@gmail.com

Past CIML Acting
President, Member of
Honor

manfred@kochsiek.com
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Number of delegates: 7

AFRIMETS

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position

Mr. Jaco Marneweck ] Vice-Chair AFRIMETS
Legal Metrology

BIPM

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position
Dr. Martin Milton [J BIPM Director

CECIP

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position
Mr. Karlheinz Banholzer ] President CECIP LMG

Mr. Roland Nater [ ] President CECIP IPG

Mr. Tim Hamers ] Secretary General

GSO

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position
Mr. Abdulelah Qarnas Algarnas 1 Gso Secretary

GULFMET

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position
Mr. Omar Kanakrieh L1 Gulfmet Secretary

Individual: 1

Delegate (ticked if CIML Member) Position

Mr. Cornelis Oosterman (] Chairperson OIML-CS

Ms. Marika Fricova [] Assistant

Ms. Laura Gruberova ] Assistant

Mr. Marc Potentier [ Interpreter
Mr. Garry Hutton L] Interpreter

Mr. GUO SU [ ] OIML Secondement

E-Mail
Jaco.Marneweck@nrcs.org.za

E-Mail
martin.milton@bipm.org

E-Mail
karlheinz.banholzer@sartorius.com

roland.nater@mt.com

tim.hamers@cecip.eu

E-Mail
algarnas@gso.org.sa

E-Mail
okanakrieh@gso.org.sa

Number of delegates: 6

E-Mail
cock.oosterman@oiml.org

garry-hutton@hancock-hutton.com
garry-hutton@hancock-hutton.com

su.guo@aiml.org
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Mrs. Patricia Saint-Germain [ Administrator, Members patricia.saint-germain@oiml.org

Mr. Anthony Donnellan L} BIMLDirector ~ anthony.donnellan@oimi.org

Mr. Chris Pulham [} Editor - Webmaster chris.putham@oiml.org

Mr. lan Dunmill L1 Assistant Director ian.dunmill@oimi.org

Mr. Jalil Adnani [ Database Systems jalil.adnani@oiml.org
Management

Mr. Luis Mussio UJ Engineer luis.mussio@oiml.org

Mr. Paul Dixon ] Assistant Director paul.dixon@oiml.org

Acc. persons




